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MALE CONQUESTATHON RESULTS 2023

30361
30366
30430
30444
30383
30478
30488
30454
30425
30469
30494
30431
30448
30319
30388
30442
30415
30362
30464
30399
30446
30476
30480
30393
30411
30316
30400
30333
30438
30450
30500
30377
30459
30418
30404
30443
30499
30441
30435
30434

Hayden BARNETT
James BARNETT
Alec FRANZKE
Matt COOPER
Joseph DORPH
Finn WALSH
James SIEBER
Viv JOHNSTON
Tim RETCHFORD
James CALLANDER
Riordan BELL
Eddy FRANZKE
Tom GASCOYNE
Chris WHITE
Simon WRIGHT
Angus NEAVES
Morgan CLARK
Baylin FORD
Dave PALHARES
Jack MAYES
Tony WILSON
Alan REED

Ric WILLIAMSON
Eric JONES

Craig JOHNSON MEADER
Peter WHITTAM
Belamy RESSOM
Sven ERIKSON
Zac HOWARD
Andrew PORTER
Taron LUCAS
Norm LAZAROU
Tom FRAWLEY
Daniel BIRMELE
Jordan GOSS
Peter JORDAN
Chooka MCROOSTA
Louis RITCHIE
Lachlan PEARCE
Luke PEARCE

2:03:02
2:06:16
2:07:47
2:11:00
2:25:49
2:31:36
2:43:44
2:43:44
2:35:17
2:35:53
2:35:54
2:39:18
2:41:37
2:45:06
2:52:50
2:48:34
2:50:18
2:52:57
2:57:10
3:01:52
3:10:51
3:13:19
3:14:48
3:14:48
3:17:35
3:29:36
3:34:12
3:34:25
3:37:15
3:38:12
3:40:24
3:41:41
3:41:41
3:57:46
4.07:55
4:11:19
5:11:17
4.28:06
4.28:06
4.28:06



41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

30596
30330
30306
30433
30461
30451
30496
30477
30409
30423
30483
30453
30376
30307
30309
30395
30398
30460
30349
30486
30421
30355
30374
30371
30381
30373
30314
30391
30466
30337
30310
30326
30447
30595
30594
30380
30385
30401
30327
30324
30378
30386
30479

Darcy FALLON
Michael JAMES
Denis MCCARTHY
Stephen MCDOWELL
Heath FALLON
Paul MATUSCHKA
Bruce WALPOLE
Min GUO

Denali NORSEN
Jason WONG

Mick BRUNNER
Ross MEGINLEY
Simon CROCOS
Miguel DE OLIVEIRA
Patrick SUBACIUS
Ansel CATE
Anthony CONALLIN
Gavin FRAWLEY
Brett RILEY

James MAWSON
Mitch SMITH
Andrew CORRIGAN
Shane BUCKLAND
Robert SARIC
Michael SEYMOUR
Justin MCKEONE
Nick BUZZA

Scott FRASER
Jean Pierre FENECH
Anthony COOMBE
Jon MILLER

Daniel SIMS
Graeme BLANCH
Tim WADDELL
Morgan WADDELL
Greg PELLY
Malcolm ELLARD
Greg LOVEJOY
James DUNNE
Brett GRANT
Anthony PITT
Mason HELLYER
Chris BARRY

4:18:55
4.20:01
4:.30:43
4:25:43
4.27:07
4:34:24
4:57:42
4:40:23
4:45:34
4:56:02
5:02:47
5:09:01
5:31:04
5:31:04
5:47:41
5:41:14
6:02:22
6:02:22
6:07:43
6:07:43
6:11:27
6:23:51
6:23:15
6:23:13
6:23:15
6:23:55
6:27:32
7:02:56
7:04:14
7:07:36
7:07:33
7:47:05
7:39:00
7:42:55
7:42:56
7:47:.44
8:08:59
8:11:00
8:11:25
8:32:42
8:24:24
8:24:24
8:24:27



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

30420
30600
30472
30465
30352
30436
30351
30403
30457
30487
30504
30417
30490
30481
30360
30389
30335
30364
30492
30367
30498
30345
30358
30311
30315
30321
30328
30332
30390
30412

Patrick O'DRISCOLL
Martin JACKSON
Benjamin CONNOLLY
Rion VAN ZYL SMIT
Jake PRITCHARD
Daniel LYNCH

Dave PRITCHARD
Simon GOSS
Reuben GOSS

Lee SCHMAGER
Matt LEE

Mudi GUO

Stuart BRYDEN
Steven MONOHAN
Clinton SHAND
Owen STICKELS
Daniel ALLSOPP
Greg SENIOR

Brad WILLIS

Bill MACKAY

Chris GUY

Don MCNAUGHTON
Tommi SILVESTER
Nick BYRNE

Craig MCTAGGART
Jack PAYNTER
Bryn WILLIAMS
Mingma SHERPA
Tim GODDARD
Michael QUIRK

8:24:25
8:31:50
8:37:27
8:47:23
8:55:39
8:53:37
8:56:02
8:59:40
8:59:42
9:13:42
9:32:43
9:40:03
10:25:24
3:03:31
4.28:17
6:43:31
8:22:19
2:27:54
3:11:31
3:36:37
4.27:15
4.32:32
0:02



